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M.COM.FINAL SEM-4

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT M.COM.FINAL SEM-4
JUN-18 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME

HELD IN

RESULT

000040017654
000040017897
000050017096
000050017118
000050017187
000040095409
000040095412
000050095380
000050095383
000050095389
000050095405
000050095413
000050095414
000050095417
000050095450
000050095453
000050185602
000050355154
000050375070
000040395731
000040395801
000050395398
000050395415
000050395430
000050395432
000050395447
000050395463
000050421068
000050425084
000050625555
000050625556
000050625564
000050625566
000050625567
000050625570
000050625577
000011024141
000040727040

RITIKA CHAUHAN
POOJA MEENA

RAVI YADAV
ABHISHEK SINGH
SAVITRI THAPA
POONAM PATIL

MANJU KUSHWAH
RUCHIKA HARDIYA
SAPNA BORASI

RADHA YADAV

SEEMA GAMAD

KARUNA MALVIYA
PRIYANKA KASHYAP
GAYATRI SHARMA
SHEFALI HARDIYA
KAMINI BANODHA
SUMAN CHOUHAN
AMISHI SONI
NITISHA SAINI

RAVI GONDANEKAR
TARUNA JHA

RUKHSAR KHAN
SUSHMA SHYAMLAL CHOUDHARY
MANGLESH DUBEY
FAIZ AHEMAD

Deepak sharma
VARUN JOSHI

AMAN JAIN
BALKRISHN CHOUDHARY
SHIVANI VAJAPAYEE
SUNIL RATHOD
SANJAY KUMAR BHAYAL
SHUBHANGI THAKUR
ANIL KUMAR SOLANKI
mamta lachheta
SAVITRI CHOYAL
MALTI CHOUHAN
SHAHRUKH KHAN
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SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
SECOND
SECOND

SECOND
THIRD
SECOND
THIRD
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

SECOND

SECOND
SECOND

768/1600
796/1600
531/1600
491/1600
710/1600
908/1600
947/1600
692/1600
866/1600
715/1600
797/1600
702/1600
945/1600
858/1600
704/1600
766/1600
488/1600
728/1600
716/1600
567/1600
564/1600
851/1600
771/1600
731/1600
765/1600
564/1600
614/1600
935/1600
781/1600
872/1600
770/1600
556/1600
863/1600
529/1600
783/1600
811/1600
622/1600
538/1600

1/2



8/14/2018

000050765071
000050765073
000050775394
000050775400
000050816729
000050816751
000050816761
000050846133
000050846142
000040885679
000040885698
000040885707
000050885421
000050885434
000040895529
000050895322
000051425135
000052285020
000052595177
000052595192
000052595203
000052900589
000052905147
000052905157
000052905168
000043246323
000053245924
000053245927
000053245990
000053245994

SULAKSHANA MOURYA
RITU SWAMY

RIYA CHOUDHARY
RITU SANT

SANJIV WASKALE
VARSHA PATIDAR
UPASANA YADAV
SUSHILA DODVE
SUMIT PATIDAR

BHUPENDRA SINGH MANDLOI

SUDHIR SEN
ROSHANI SOLANKI
JITENDRA CHOUHAN
POOJA PATIDAR
SEEMA BIRLA
KANOON SOLANKI
RAHUL JAIN
PRACHI DWIVEDI
RUSHALI JOSHI
KOMAL TOLANI
SUMIT CHOUDHARY
KIRAN SENDHAV
ASHVIN BHAWSAR
SORABH KHARE
RAJAT BHAWSAR
Omprakash Patidar
DIVYA PATIDAR
HARSHA NIKKAM
NIKITA BAIRAGI
SANGITA BHURIYA
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PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
W.H.
W.H.
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
ATKT
PASS
W.H.
W.H.
W.H.
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS

TOT STUDENTS-
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THIRD

THIRD
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
SECOND

THIRD

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
SECOND

THIRD

SECOND
THIRD
SECOND

68

757/1600
550/1600
737/1600
823/1600
736/1600
697/1600
780/1600
539/1600
548/1600
550/1600
711/1600
647/1600
778/1600
798/1600
807/1600
489/1600
713/1600
731/1600
694/1600
909/1600
592/1600
939/1600
707/1600
603/1600
515/1600
380/1600
526/1600
805/1600
737/1600
779/1600

22



